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17/08/2024Edité le :
2024-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX FOND 1 AN GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

VIERZON

VIVONNE

RUFFEC

BRIVE

ARGENTON

LA SOUTERRAINE

GUERET

Date

20/05/2024

04/06/2024

15/06/2024

01/07/2024

13/07/2024

28/07/2024

10/08/2024

Heure

07:30

08:45

07:05

09:00

08:05

08:20

07:30

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

366

479

521

602

440

481

487

Point extr.

411

523

557

637

480

524

523

Engagés

721

639

321

327

561

443

236

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

80

135

189

269

330

404

477

Départage

2633,00

1714,00

1319,00

1757,00

1601,00

1250,00

1491,00

1100,00

987,00

1173,00

1208,00

749,00

1608,00

783,00

804,00

836,00

1377,00

885,00

991,00

1106,00

643,00

1154,00

672,00

745,00

962,00

1081,00

702,00

281,00

382,00

535,00

568,00

660,00

714,00

779,00

536,00

553,00

Prix

48

31

30

29

23

20

20

19

18

18

18

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

8

8

Points

48,00

31,00

30,00

29,00

23,00

20,00

20,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

Amateur

RAOULT Francis P&F

VASSEUR Michel

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DEMARTHE Philippe

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

BOLLE Gilles

AUCLAIR Benjamin

DUHEM Christian

THOMAS Christophe

LOZINGUEZ Michel

MALY OF WALY James

LEFEBVRE Pascal

VANPOULLE Jean

FAY Francis

PAVY Olivier

COTTE Jean Claude

CLABAUX Christophe

LECHERF Jean Paul

DE METS Maurice

GALLET Antoine

FRANCOIS P&F

COUZIN Marc

DUHAMEL Antonin

DEU  Gregory

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

BOURGAIN Pascal

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DEBACKER Alain

DEVIENNE  Gérard

HANOT Jacques

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

BUIRE J-Michel

GRZELCZYK Vincent

Bureau enlogeur

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WATTEN

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WATTEN

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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771,00

246,00

319,00

542,00

560,00

649,00

220,00

322,00

325,00

398,00

491,00

515,00

536,00

551,00

591,00

636,00

377,00

476,00

603,00

173,00

175,00

178,00

192,00

245,00

246,00

262,00

271,00

272,00

281,00

326,00

350,00

419,00

455,00

475,00

72,00

104,00

136,00

327,00

340,00

398,00

443,00

58,00

62,00

75,00

101,00

146,00

155,00

161,00

163,00

284,00

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

ROLLAND Christophe

ROLAND Teddy

CUVELLIER José

PACCOU André

LECHERF Noah

BECQUART Pascal

BAYART Elie

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

GHIER Noel

BEUN Patrick

BENDRE Eric

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

HIRARDOT Damien

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

MOTHERON Alain

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

DESITTER Bernard

SENICOURT Florent

NEUVILLE Dominique

CARBONNIER Christophe

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

EVRARD Stephane

ROCHE David

DELBREUVE Robert

DEWINTRE Christophe

TRIQUET Thérèse

DELBECQ JP& S

LEPRETRE Richard

DUCORNET Pascal

MOCKELYN Eric

FAILLIE Frédéric

DECROIX Guy

GOUDU Freddy

DHINNIN Luc

LEPRINCE Dominique

FRAMERY Quentin

BACQUET Maxime

ROLLAND Kévin

CAILLEUX Vincent

HECHTER B & M

CHARLEMAGNE Jean Jacques

HAVART Fabrice

GHEERAERT Eric

HANQUIEZ Dominique

PRUVOST Jimmy

LECHENE Bernard

SMIS Roger

LEICHT J-François

LEROY Claude & Karine

RENESCURE

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ROQUETOIRE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

AUDRUICQ

ZUTKERQUE

RENESCURE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

RENESCURE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

AUDRUICQ

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

LUMBRES

RENESCURE

WIZERNES

RENESCURE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

RENESCURE

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86
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45,00

46,00

52,00

67,00

76,00

78,00

78,00

83,00

98,00

100,00

107,00

118,00

148,00

164,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

CABOCHE Christophe

DELVALLE Christian

DARCY Celia

DUHAMEL Frédéric

VANNEUVILLE Gilles

DEU Philippe

ANANIE Yves

LAMAL Joel

CAUDRELIER Laurent

HAMET Nicolas

DEBINSKI  Dany

PAVY  Nicolas

RAUCH Xavier

TRACHE David

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

WATTEN

THEROUANNE

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

RENESCURE

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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